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Sample Size: 2509 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 18th - 19th September 2018

Voting Intention Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | con | Lab | Y | con|Lab| " | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOf | Midiands /{1 scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|2509] 680]646| 195 |861[823| 153 | 986 | 1071 |1214] 1295 | 281 |1059| 595 |575( 1430|1079| 336 813 537 605 218

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
In September-October every year Britain's main political
parties hold their "party conferences". How much
attention do you pay, if at all, to news about what is
being said at the political party conferences?
A lot of attention 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 1
A fair amount of attention 19 | 20 24 31 | 19 24 29 25 18 21 17 13 18 21 23| 21 17 25 18 19 17 20
TOTAL A LOT /A FAIR AMOUNT OF ATTENTION 22 23 27 35 22 27 33 28 21 24 19 17 20 24 26 24 19 27 21 21 20 21
Not much attention 42 | 51 45 44 | 48 43 45 47 42 43 42 39 40 45 45| 43 41 41 43 42 43 41
No attentionatall 30 | 25 24 21 |28 25 21 22 33 30 31 28 34 29 28| 29 33 25 33 30 31 32
TOTAL NOT MUCH /NO ATTENTION 72 76 69 65 76 68 66 69 75 73 73 67 74 74 73 72 74 66 76 72 74 73
Dontknow 6 | 1 4 1 ]2 5 2| 3 4 | 4 7 |15 8 2 1|5 7| 7 4 7 5 6
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